Canopies to customised

AVC Build dimensions at a reasonable price

Free delivery TUV-certified
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Free project
development

@ 'We realise even the most daring fantasies” @ﬁ:

@® "We develop a customised design for each avcbuild.ie
order and ensure 100% dimensional compliance"

@ 'Our designs are characterised by quality alloys and
increased metal thickness to withstand the Irish climate"




Wall-mounted patio with
polycarbonate cover
WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres) Price
2x2 1,935 €
2x4 2,795 €
2x6 4,870 €
4x2 2,435 €
4x4 3,240 €
4x6 5,270 €
6x2 3,115 €
6x4 3,985 €
6x6 6,495 €
8x2 4,150 €
8x4 5,175 €
8x6 7,900 €
10x 3 5,785 €
10x 6 8,735 €
Price includes:
* - Other sizes are available, request a free

VAT, Gutters and storm pipes project design

Ideas for creating a safe space




SPECIAL
Was €13,550 / Now €13,000
OFFER Including VAT and delivery
Size: 6m x 3,50m :
.-

o VAT

Gutters and storm pipes
Polycarbonate roof
Vertical awnings x2

-

Gable triangle x2

Freestanding canopy with
polycarbonate covering

WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres) Price
2x2 3,435 €
2x4 4,295 €
2x6 6,370 €
4x2 3,935 €
4x4 4,740 €
4x6 6,770 €
6x2 4,515 €
6x4 5,485 €
6Xx6 7,995 €
8x2 6,550 €
8x4 7,575 €
8x6 10,300 €

. . . 10x3 7,910 €
Price includes: 1oxE 11135 €

VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

* - Other sizes are available, request a free
project design




Construction includes

o VAT
e Gutters and storm pipes

Full Aluminium Frame
8 mm Toughened Glass
Glass Sliding door set
Polycarbonate roof

Price includes:

VAT, Gutters and storm pipes
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Was €15,750 / Now €14,000.0
Including VAT and delivery

Freestanding patio with

glass cover

WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres) Price
2x2 4,190 €
2x4 5,175 €
2x6 8,630 €
4x2 5,015 €
4x4 6,430 €
4x6 11,310 €
6x2 6,020 €
6x4 7,780 €
6Xx6 12,975 €
8x2 8,530 €
8x4 10,580 €
8x6 17,040 €
10x3 11,125 €
10x 6 19,365 €

project design

* - Other sizes are available, request a free




Wall-mounted patio with glass cover

WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres)
2x2
2x4
2x6
4x2
4x4
4x6
6x2
6x4
6Xx6
8x2
8x4
8x6
10x3
10x 6

Price includes:

VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

Price
2,690 €
3,675 €
7,130 €
3,515 €
4,930 €
9,810 €
4,520 €
6,280 €
11,475 €
6,130 €
8,180 €
14,640 €
8,725 €
16,965 €

* - Other sizes are available, request a free
project design




Was €22,050 / Now €20,300
Including VAT and delivery

VAT
e Gutters and storm pipes

Trapezoidale sheets with
condensation fleece
1 doors

Equipment room 4x3

Freestanding carport with
trapezoidal cover

WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres) Price

3x25 2,810 €

3x3 2,895 €

3x4 3,750 €

3x4.5 4,470 €

3x5 4,660 €

5x4 4,610 €

5x5 5,900 €

6x4 7,150 €

6x5 9,235 €

8x3 5,810 €

8x4 7,445 €
8x6 10,410 €

. . . 9x3 5,920 €
Price includes: oxs 0,795 €

VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

* - Other sizes are available, request a free
project design




Our company contacts

XM avcbuild01@gmail.com
o/ +353851971460
(0 +353851971460

Company information

Company address:

Humphreystown, co. Wicklow, W91
Y889, Ireland
VAT Number: 4299175VH

[ How to order a canopy? }

Explore our work on the
website

avcbuild.ie

Contact our manager to develop an

Tzl dies individual project for free

Get installation dates and
agree on a time that is
convenient for you

Review the design and estimate,
discuss additions to your canopy
(lighting, sidewalls, awnings and more)

After installation, you will receive a document providing a 10-year Warranty





