

# Canopies to customised dimensions at a reasonable price



## 2025 EURO PRICE LIST

- "We realise even the most daring fantasies"
- "We develop a customised design for each order and ensure 100% dimensional compliance"
- "Our designs are characterised by quality alloys and increased metal thickness to withstand the Irish climate"







Price includes: VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

# Wall-mounted patio with polycarbonate cover

Price
1,935 €
2,795 €
4,870 €
2,435 €
3,240 €
5,270 €
3,115 €
3,985 €
6,495 €
4,150 €
5,175 €
7,900 €
5,785 €
8,735 €

\* - Other sizes are available, request a free project design

### Ideas for creating a safe space

















**SPECIAL** 

**OFFER** 

### Was €13,550 / Now €13,000

Including VAT and delivery

Size: 6m × 3,50m

#### **Construction includes**

- **VAT**
- **Gutters and storm pipes**
- **Polycarbonate roof**
- Vertical awnings x2
- **Gable triangle x2**











**Price includes: VAT, Gutters and storm pipes** 

### Freestanding canopy with polycarbonate covering

WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres)	Price
2 x 2	3,435 €
2 x 4	4,295 €
2 x 6	6,370 €
4 x 2	3,935 €
4 x 4	4,740 €
4 x 6	6,770 €
6 x 2	4,515 €
6 x 4	5,485 €
6 x 6	7,995 €
8 x 2	6,550 €
8 x 4	7,575 €
8 x 6	10,300 €
10 x 3	7,910 €
10 x 6	11,135 €

\* - Other sizes are available, request a free project design

SPECIAL

**OFFER** 

### Was €15,750 / Now €14,000.00

Including VAT and delivery

Size: 6m × 3m

#### **Construction includes**

- VAT
- Gutters and storm pipes
- Full Aluminium Frame
- 8 mm Toughened Glass
- Glass Sliding door set
- Polycarbonate roof







Price includes: VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

# Freestanding patio with glass cover

MUDTIL DEDTIL (NA )	D
WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres)	Price
2 x 2	4,190 €
2 x 4	5,175 €
2 x 6	8,630 €
4 x 2	5,015 €
4 x 4	6,430 €
4 x 6	11,310 €
6 x 2	6,020 €
6 x 4	7,780 €
6 x 6	12,975 €
8 x 2	8,530 €
8 x 4	10,580 €
8 x 6	17,040 €
10 x 3	11,125 €
10 x 6	19,365 €

\* - Other sizes are available, request a free project design

### Wall-mounted patio with glass cover







Price includes: VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

WIDTH x DEPTH (Metres)	Price
2 x 2	2,690 €
2 x 4	3,675 €
2 x 6	7,130 €
4 x 2	3,515 €
4 x 4	4,930 €
4 x 6	9,810 €
6 x 2	4,520 €
6 x 4	6,280 €
6 x 6	11,475 €
8 x 2	6,130 €
8 x 4	8,180 €
8 x 6	14,640 €
10 x 3	8,725 €
10 x 6	16,965 €

\* - Other sizes are available, request a free project design

### **Examples of our work wall mounted glass-covered**

















SPECIAL

**OFFER** 

Was €22,050 / Now €20,300 Including VAT and delivery

Size: 9m × 5,50m

#### **Construction includes**

- VAT
- Gutters and storm pipes
- Trapezoidale sheets with condensation fleece
- 1 doors
- Equipment room 4×3













Price includes: VAT, Gutters and storm pipes

# Freestanding carport with trapezoidal cover

Price
2,810 €
2,895 €
3,750 €
4,470 €
4,660 €
4,610 €
5,900 €
7,150 €
9,235 €
5,810 €
7,445 €
10,410 €
5,920€
9,795 €

\* - Other sizes are available, request a free project design



### Our company contacts

**⊠** avcbuild01@gmail.com

**J** +353851971460

+353851971460

#### Company information

#### **Company address:**

Humphreystown, co. Wicklow, W91 Y889, Ireland

**VAT Number:** 4299175VH

How to order a canopy?

Select the type of construction

Explore our work on the website

Wall mounted

Freestanding

Select type of coating



Glass

Polycarbonate

Trapezoidal sheet

Contact our manager to develop an individual project for free

Review the design and estimate, discuss additions to your canopy (lighting, sidewalls, awnings and more) Get installation dates and agree on a time that is convenient for you

After installation, you will receive a document providing a 10-year Warranty